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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 20 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
22.03.2025 - 17:57 Results
Mótsmet 1:09.80 Hrafnhildur Lúthersdóttir SH 01.04.2017
Íslandsmet 1:06.45 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH London (GBR) 18.05.2016
Íslandsmet Unglinga 1:10.19 Hrafnhildur Luthersdóttir SH Reykjavik 20.03.2009
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 1:14.21 Eva Margrét Falsdóttir IRB Reykjavik 18.07.2020

HM SSÍ : 1:08.88  /  EM23 19 - 23: 1:10.15  /  EMU 16 - 18: 1:11.40  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 1:14.34  /  GSSE : 1:13.56  /  ÍM Open: 1:27.54;  -
18: 1:29.08
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. Auguste Balciunaite 11 SH 1:17.16 574 ÍM 35.82 41.34
2. Margret Anna Lapas 09 IRB 1:20.71 501 ÍM 37.93 42.78
3. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07 Agir 1:22.37 471 ÍM 39.01 43.36
4. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir 07 SH 1:22.51 469 ÍM 38.63 43.88
5. Elin Michalec Arnadottir 10 UBK 1:22.61 467 ÍM 38.86 43.75
6. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 ODINN 1:22.63 467 ÍM 40.38 42.25
7. Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir 10 Armann 1:24.10 443 ÍM 40.12 43.98
8. Embla Dogg Helgadottir 08 Agir 1:24.39 438 ÍM 39.43 44.96
9. Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir 09 SH 1:24.80 432 ÍM 40.31 44.49

10. Hildur Erla Hakonardottir 10 SH 1:25.64 419 ÍM 40.35 45.29
11. Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir 11 Armann 1:26.90 401 ÍM 41.35 45.55
12. Thea Sif Hjaltadottir 11 Armann 1:27.11 399 ÍM 41.36 45.75
13. Maja Lind Cicero 05 SH 1:30.64 354 43.05 47.59
14. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 1:30.68 353 42.02 48.66
15. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 1:31.45 344 43.65 47.80
16. Birgitta Bjort Kjartansdottir 10 SH 1:31.86 340 43.64 48.22
17. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 IA 1:32.17 336 43.86 48.31
18. Ingibjorg Thora Stefansdottir 08 SH 1:32.74 330 43.15 49.59
19. Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 1:32.76 330 45.21 47.55
20. Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir 11 ODINN 1:33.42 323 44.72 48.70
21. Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir 10 Armann 1:34.43 313 44.36 50.07
22. Theodis Styrmisdottir 11 UBK 1:35.47 303 46.45 49.02
23. Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 1:35.62 301 44.54 51.08
24. Hildur Eldey Gudjonsdottir 11 UBK 1:36.63 292 46.05 50.58
25. Anna Gloria Karadottir 11 Armann 1:38.04 279 47.35 50.69
26. Stefania Run Hjartardottir 09 UMFB 1:38.80 273 46.78 52.02
27. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 1:39.12 270 46.85 52.27
28. Briana Osk Alvarsdottir 12 SH 1:39.30 269 46.76 52.54
29. Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 1:41.35 253 47.21 54.14
30. Katrin Lind Runarsdottir 11 UMFB 1:41.43 252 48.68 52.75
31. Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 1:41.53 252 47.83 53.70
32. Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 ODINN 1:41.58 251 47.57 54.01
33. Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir12 UMFA 1:42.04 248 48.98 53.06
34. Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir 10 UMFA 1:43.93 234 49.22 54.71
35. Camilla Silfa Sigurdardottir 09 SH 1:44.68 229 50.18 54.50
36. Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir 12 SH 1:46.96 215 51.44 55.52
37. Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 12 IA 1:47.54 212 50.83 56.71
38. Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 1:47.95 209 50.59 57.36
39. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 IRB 1:51.17 191 51.24 59.93
40. Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir 11 SH 1:51.44 190 51.94 59.50
41. Thora Birna Jonsdottir 12 IA 1:54.05 177 54.18 59.87
42. Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 13 IA 2:12.48 113 * 57.05 1:15.43
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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 20, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Unglinga

1. Katla Mist Bragadottir 07 Agir 1:22.37 471 ÍM 39.01 43.36
2. Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir 07 SH 1:22.51 469 ÍM 38.63 43.88
3. Embla Dogg Helgadottir 08 Agir 1:24.39 438 ÍM 39.43 44.96
4. Ingibjorg Thora Stefansdottir 08 SH 1:32.74 330 43.15 49.59

Æskunnar

1. Margret Anna Lapas 09 IRB 1:20.71 501 ÍM 37.93 42.78
2. Elin Michalec Arnadottir 10 UBK 1:22.61 467 ÍM 38.86 43.75
3. Isabella Johannsdottir 10 ODINN 1:22.63 467 ÍM 40.38 42.25
4. Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir 10 Armann 1:24.10 443 ÍM 40.12 43.98
5. Matthildur Maria Rikardsdottir 09 SH 1:24.80 432 ÍM 40.31 44.49
6. Hildur Erla Hakonardottir 10 SH 1:25.64 419 ÍM 40.35 45.29
7. Alicja Julia Kempisty 10 ODINN 1:30.68 353 42.02 48.66
8. Birgitta Bjort Kjartansdottir 10 SH 1:31.86 340 43.64 48.22
9. Viktoria Emilia Orlita 09 IA 1:32.17 336 43.86 48.31

10. Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir 10 Armann 1:34.43 313 44.36 50.07
11. Stefania Run Hjartardottir 09 UMFB 1:38.80 273 46.78 52.02
12. Emilia Bjort Magnusdottir 10 SH 1:41.53 252 47.83 53.70
13. Hrafnhildur Lea Karlsdottir 10 UMFA 1:43.93 234 49.22 54.71
14. Camilla Silfa Sigurdardottir 09 SH 1:44.68 229 50.18 54.50

Framtíð

1. Auguste Balciunaite 11 SH 1:17.16 574 ÍM 35.82 41.34
2. Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir 11 Armann 1:26.90 401 ÍM 41.35 45.55
3. Thea Sif Hjaltadottir 11 Armann 1:27.11 399 ÍM 41.36 45.75
4. Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13 Armann 1:31.45 344 43.65 47.80
5. Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13 Armann 1:32.76 330 45.21 47.55
6. Briet Laufey Ingimarsdottir 11 ODINN 1:33.42 323 44.72 48.70
7. Theodis Styrmisdottir 11 UBK 1:35.47 303 46.45 49.02
8. Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 1:35.62 301 44.54 51.08
9. Hildur Eldey Gudjonsdottir 11 UBK 1:36.63 292 46.05 50.58

10. Anna Gloria Karadottir 11 Armann 1:38.04 279 47.35 50.69
11. Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 SH 1:39.12 270 46.85 52.27
12. Briana Osk Alvarsdottir 12 SH 1:39.30 269 46.76 52.54
13. Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 1:41.35 253 47.21 54.14
14. Katrin Lind Runarsdottir 11 UMFB 1:41.43 252 48.68 52.75
15. Eva Soley Aronsdottir 12 ODINN 1:41.58 251 47.57 54.01
16. Margret Brynja Steingrimsdottir12 UMFA 1:42.04 248 48.98 53.06
17. Brynhildur Freyja Stefansdottir 12 SH 1:46.96 215 51.44 55.52
18. Helga Lind Vidarsdottir 12 IA 1:47.54 212 50.83 56.71
19. Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 SH 1:47.95 209 50.59 57.36
20. Freyja Sol Kjartansdottir 12 IRB 1:51.17 191 51.24 59.93
21. Maria Kristin Thorfinnsdottir 11 SH 1:51.44 190 51.94 59.50
22. Thora Birna Jonsdottir 12 IA 1:54.05 177 54.18 59.87
23. Kristin Birta Skarphedinsdottir 13 IA 2:12.48 113 * 57.05 1:15.43


